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TECHNISCHE DATEN
Fassung / Leuchtmittel
warmDIM
Leuchtenlichtstrom
Farbtemperatur
Farbwiedergabeindex (Ra)
Nennspannung von/bis
Leistungsaufnahme (max.)
Energieeffizienz
Dimmbar
Art der Dimmung

warmpbpim

!

55¢cm

52cm

150 cm

@24cm

LED

Ja

700/850/950/1.000 | 850 Im
2.400/2.700/3.000/ 3.500 | 2.700-2.200 K
>90

100-240 V

11w

A- A+t

Ja

Integrierter Taster

tobias grau
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